
Class Roster in Back# Order
Summer Slide

Rocky Mountain Reining Horse Association

National Western Complex

Wednesday, July 24, 2019

Judge: Kelly Sapp & Joe Schmidt...

2402Class: NRHA NP Futurity L4 Final 13

Exh#

Pattern#: Entry Fee/Judge Fee

$0.00 $0.00

Class Fee

$0.00

Horse Rider Name Owner NameDP

Paid Entries: 15

106 World Wide Whiz Cohen, Danielle Cohen, Danielle   The Colony, TX

114 Xtra All Thats Magic Crandon, Catherine C. Crandon, Catherine C.   Ocala, FL

161 Mafia Kim Murphy, Natalie Murphy, Natalie   Piedmont, SD

164 Snipen Naylor, Kaylee L Top Fuel, LLC   Jenks, OK

174 Lil Jo Gunner Gal Birkenfeld, Ryan E Birkenfeld, Keith   Nazareth, TX

183 Mobstop Stoney, Amy Stoney, Connie J   Sunset, TX

185 Magnums Lucky Chic Johnson, Megan M Johnson, Drake J.   Wray, CO

192 Chic Out My Trash Douthit-Downey, Megan A Douthit-Downey, Megan A   St Francis, KS

200 Stash The Gunwouldya Long, Timothy J Long, Timothy J   Eaton, CO

205 Black Gun Face Schmersal, Ginger Hickory Creek Ranch LLC   Scottsdale, AZ

212 Had Us At Hello Berg, Sally P Barn 66 LLC   Longmont, CO

289 Dreamy Nik Brown, Wesley S. Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

290 Tackie In Tinseltown Brown, Jillane B Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

303 Vintage Cruiser Piper, Jean D Nathan Piper Reining Horses, LLC   Pilot 

345 Fratboy Dahl, Jake Dahl, DVM, Heather   Greeley, CO

2629Class: NRHA NP Futurity L2 Final 13

Exh#

Pattern#: Entry Fee/Judge Fee

$0.00 $0.00

Class Fee

$0.00

Horse Rider Name Owner NameDP

Paid Entries: 15

106 World Wide Whiz Cohen, Danielle Cohen, Danielle   The Colony, TX

114 Xtra All Thats Magic Crandon, Catherine C. Crandon, Catherine C.   Ocala, FL

164 Snipen Naylor, Kaylee L Top Fuel, LLC   Jenks, OK

174 Lil Jo Gunner Gal Birkenfeld, Ryan E Birkenfeld, Keith   Nazareth, TX

183 Mobstop Stoney, Amy Stoney, Connie J   Sunset, TX

185 Magnums Lucky Chic Johnson, Megan M Johnson, Drake J.   Wray, CO

194 Im Gunna Letit Shine Warren, Gavin Warren, Devin K   Franktown, CO

200 Stash The Gunwouldya Long, Timothy J Long, Timothy J   Eaton, CO

206 This Cougar Don't Spoo Vandorp, Melissa K Vandorp Inc.   Aubrey, TX

212 Had Us At Hello Berg, Sally P Barn 66 LLC   Longmont, CO

267 Master Gallo Wilson, Camden Wilson, Matthew   Las Animas, CO

289 Dreamy Nik Brown, Wesley S. Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

290 Tackie In Tinseltown Brown, Jillane B Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

303 Vintage Cruiser Piper, Jean D Nathan Piper Reining Horses, LLC   Pilot 

345 Fratboy Dahl, Jake Dahl, DVM, Heather   Greeley, CO
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Class Roster in Back# Order
2400Class: NRHA-RMRHA Restricted NP Final 13

Exh#

Pattern#: Entry Fee/Judge Fee

$0.00 $0.00

Class Fee

$0.00

Horse Rider Name Owner NameDP

Paid Entries: 14

106 World Wide Whiz Cohen, Danielle Cohen, Danielle   The Colony, TX

130 Mega Shiney Chex Heine, Lauren J. Heine, Janet M.   Fordyce, NE

158 Sailin Lil Tinsel Pasko, Marian Pasko, Marian   Aurora, CO

161 Mafia Kim Murphy, Natalie Murphy, Natalie   Piedmont, SD

164 Snipen Naylor, Kaylee L Top Fuel, LLC   Jenks, OK

174 Lil Jo Gunner Gal Birkenfeld, Ryan E Birkenfeld, Keith   Nazareth, TX

185 Magnums Lucky Chic Johnson, Megan M Johnson, Drake J.   Wray, CO

192 Chic Out My Trash Douthit-Downey, Megan A Douthit-Downey, Megan A   St Francis, KS

194 Im Gunna Letit Shine Warren, Gavin Warren, Devin K   Franktown, CO

206 This Cougar Don't Spoo Vandorp, Melissa K Vandorp Inc.   Aubrey, TX

212 Had Us At Hello Berg, Sally P Barn 66 LLC   Longmont, CO

226 SS Chex The Star Kaufman, Kiefer P Kaufman, Kiefer P   Fruita, CO

267 Master Gallo Wilson, Camden Wilson, Matthew   Las Animas, CO

303 Vintage Cruiser Piper, Jean D Nathan Piper Reining Horses, LLC   Pilot 

2400Class: NRHA NP Futuriry L4  Stallion Stakes 

Final

13

Exh#

Pattern#: Entry Fee/Judge Fee

$0.00 $0.00

Class Fee

$0.00

Horse Rider Name Owner NameDP

Paid Entries: 15

106 World Wide Whiz Cohen, Danielle Cohen, Danielle   The Colony, TX

114 Xtra All Thats Magic Crandon, Catherine C. Crandon, Catherine C.   Ocala, FL

158 Sailin Lil Tinsel Pasko, Marian Pasko, Marian   Aurora, CO

161 Mafia Kim Murphy, Natalie Murphy, Natalie   Piedmont, SD

183 Mobstop Stoney, Amy Stoney, Connie J   Sunset, TX

185 Magnums Lucky Chic Johnson, Megan M Johnson, Drake J.   Wray, CO

192 Chic Out My Trash Douthit-Downey, Megan A Douthit-Downey, Megan A   St Francis, KS

200 Stash The Gunwouldya Long, Timothy J Long, Timothy J   Eaton, CO

205 Black Gun Face Schmersal, Ginger Hickory Creek Ranch LLC   Scottsdale, AZ

206 This Cougar Don't Spoo Vandorp, Melissa K Vandorp Inc.   Aubrey, TX

212 Had Us At Hello Berg, Sally P Barn 66 LLC   Longmont, CO

289 Dreamy Nik Brown, Wesley S. Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

290 Tackie In Tinseltown Brown, Jillane B Brown, Jillane B   Selma, NC

303 Vintage Cruiser Piper, Jean D Nathan Piper Reining Horses, LLC   Pilot 

345 Fratboy Dahl, Jake Dahl, DVM, Heather   Greeley, CO
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